CNV_M1_HG19 16 3212863 3241253 CEU

NAL2751  m—
—

NA12399
NA11843

NA10847
NA10851

——omie il
892
e ——— 0 L T

NA12749
NA12546
NA12043

2046
i —— L | T AL

NA12342

NA11993
NAL1930  mm—
Nmm —

NAlSi
NALLoS? m—
NA07357
NA07000
NA11933

NA12249  pom—
NAO7357  m—

NA12043

NA11932

NA12400

NA12006

e
NAL277T e
.I-l
e
pree—

NAOT000  memmm—

waszoss
ri——
[ty ——

NA1277E
NA11992
NA12340
NA1277
NA12272

NA11920
NAL2347 .
IA11893

NA11829

NA12778
NA12044
NA12006

NALLE30  me—
NAL2154  m—

il il -I L1

ez
i !-
Nmm

T

NAL2751  m—

s
NAGGQEQ
——
Nm
—
s

NA12273

B CN1 = CN2

NA12751
NAL

—
Ll ] ———vwe
L —— v

NA12154

— NA11995

NAOGO8E
NA12413

[T ——— e
it
L e
Naiosss
sz
I — 7
—

NA12716

NAL1894
(I L LI ———— e

NADB9EE
NA12273

i

NADBQB

I S — 5105

NALZ383
-- L —— e
Nz
NAi1o93
NA 0e47
——NA550
Lo —— v
(1m0 Nz
L —— R
iz
— 112719

I ==

L —— e
i)

NA12340

NA12045
NA11930

NA11830
NA12489

NAL2749
1O 0 0 e 257000

NA11933
NA11892

NAO7357
NA12751

NA12775
NA12275

NA12400
I L ————vire]

NAllQJl
NA12716
NA12026

NAJZC!AZ

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




